Distance Learning Organizer - Gilbert Stuart Middle School
Organizadora de aprendizaje virtual - Gilbert Stuart Middle School

Instructions for students:
Being prepared:

e Technology: Have your Chromebook and/or computer and charger ready so that you can log
into [Digital Platform]

® Resources: Please refer to the Providence Public Schools Distance Learning webpage for any
additional questions from you or your family.

Instrucciones para estudiantes:
Coémo prepararte:
e Tecnologia: Ten tu Chromebook y / o computadora y cargador listos para que puedas iniciar tu
sesion [Digital Platform]
® Recursos: Por favor consulta Providence Public Schools Distance Learning webpage para
cualquier pregunta adicional que tu o tu familia tenga.

Grade 6/Grado 6
Staff Name Class/Content Online Classroom Link
Dorothy Aciardo Science
dorothy.acciardo@ppsd.org Period 2: hgbsfha
401-484-1693 Period 3: 5036fbt
Period 4: 4whsx7q
Period 5: jbfdnmd
Elizabeth Amadio ELA Period 1:3rZxu4n
elisabeth.amadio@ppsd.org Period 2: Wx7x3fe
Period 3: Sy6rfej
Period 6: ztqrg4f
Visual Art Period 2: qd2paz7
Nina Bachini Jarvis Period 3: wcurgbk
nina.bachinijarvis@ppsd.org Period 4: L6cxbn4
401-300-5029 Period 5: 5geu2j4



https://sites.google.com/providenceschools.org/ppsdathomelearning/homep%2525C3%2525A1gina-de-inicio
https://sites.google.com/providenceschools.org/ppsdathomelearning/homep%2525C3%2525A1gina-de-inicio
https://sites.google.com/providenceschools.org/ppsdathomelearning/homep%2525C3%2525A1gina-de-inicio
https://sites.google.com/providenceschools.org/ppsdathomelearning/homep%2525C3%2525A1gina-de-inicio
mailto:dorothy.acciardo@ppsd.org

Period 6: sxlp5uw
Lauren Bonneau Math Period 1: ewxosva
lauren.boneau@ppsd.org Period 2: cxoa5ms
401-484-7040 Period 3: ricmiec
Period 4: iyukh5j
Period 5: 3end4u6g
Paul Chaput HPE Period 2: wabbwtt
Paul.chaput@ppsd.org Period 3: c7ww7qk
401-217-9817 Period 4: s6kix6d
Period 5: gpo3ouh
Period 6: ftS5amju
Mary Conolle Science Period 1: nyy5nof
mary.conolle@ppsd.org Period 2: g4pwaqo
Period 3: 7anv75y
Period 5: xa2isv7
Period 6: qc23isv7
Kathy Desrosiers ELA Period 1: Ifaiaij
401-287-4319 Period 3: kxkvbzd
Period 4: faeb54n
Period 5: 4wvqt4g
Period 6: mo77nca
Suzanne Doiron Music Period 2: tf206ii
(401) 226-6478 Period 3: vkxhv2z
suzanne.doiron@ppsd.org Period 4: koglxua
suzanne.doiron@providencesch Period 5: jjobo5I
ools.org Period 6: p6y202k
Patricia Fitzgerald Math Period 1: lhbg6z7
Patricia.fitzgerald@ppsd.org Period 2: ejks5e6
(401) 250-3968 Period 3: oetdoem



mailto:lauren.boneau@ppsd.org
mailto:Paul.chaput@ppsd.org
mailto:suzanne.doiron@ppsd.org
mailto:suzanne.doiron@providenceschools.org
mailto:suzanne.doiron@providenceschools.org
mailto:Patricia.fitzgerald@ppsd.org

Period 5: caic2sc
Period 6: 2b4al3d

Marisa Forte
marissa.forte@ppsd.org
(401) 300-5153

Performing Arts

Period 2: d5vndaz
Period 3: 6j5blfy
Period 4: 7c3h5gw
Period 5: csbaspq
Period 6:ka7dg4t

Christine Gilmartin HPE Period 2: dagl2g3
christine.gilmartin@ppsd.org Period 3: kegt3kb
Period 4: 6y35pzj
Period 5: p3r4inn
Period 6: lyjavds
Linda Grossi HPE Period 2: ukytky3
linda.grossi@ppsd.org Period 3: 2clnew
401-484-8083 Period 4: x52znm37
Period 6: icwiew3
Lori lannucci ELA Period 1: ap3eej7

lori.iannucci@ppsd.org
(860) 880-2250

Social Justice

Period 2: otgrnke
Period 3: rigfzsb

Period 4: oe6taiy
Period 5: 4i0603x
Period 6: wfcdzpf

Margaret Khoury Math Period 1: Idjigm3
margaret.khoury@ppsd.org Period 2: 6hjpn3v
kinvo Period 3: rbulpjv
Period 5: p7tpbi2
Period 6: 2xjb3jn
Paul Leimer Science Period 1: pjjldii
(401) 237-0783 Period 2: ktyzy4p
paul.leimer@ppsd.org Period 3: 14zslzy
Period 4: ikg3nxe
Period 5: jizlgwv
Toni Leone ELA Period 1: tgydkwn
toni.leone@ppsd.org Period 2: uaytmaf
401-692-6249 Period 3: v5uhyrz
Kathleen Mainor Math Period 1: jajg443
Kathleen.mainor@ppsd.org Period 2: b2yynds
Vismark Maria Gonzalez HPE Period 2: wabbwtt

vismark.mariagonzalez@ppsd.

Period 3: c7ww7qk



mailto:marissa.forte@ppsd.org
mailto:linda.grossi@ppsd.org
mailto:lori.iannucci@ppsd.org
mailto:margaret.khoury@ppsd.org
mailto:toni.leone@ppsd.org

org

Period 4: s6kix6d
Period 5: gpo3ouh
Period 6: ft5amju

Tara Misunas

Tara.misunashustler@ppsd.org

508-203-7910

Reading
Science
History

Period 1: 20jrauc
Period 2: 4m44utf
Period 3: dhsjt72
Period 5: dedced4
Period 6: dedced4

Julie Motta
401-365-4375
julie.motta@ppsd.org

English
ELD
Math

Period 1:

Red group. Ypx5ukd
Blue group wmrc3vk
Period 2:

Red group Ypx5ukd
Blue group wmrc3vk
Period 3:

daog7af

Period 4:

daog7af

Period 5:

Red Group fljhaja
Blue Group ewhn5lc
Yellow/Green Group caddin7

Jane O’Connell
jane.oconnell@ppsd.org

ELA
Social Justice

Period 1: 6w2feob
Period 2: 55saqri
Period 3: kou2gwp
Period 4: mlrj3xf
Period 5: m74ggv6
Period 6: 5uw24h6

Leticia Ohlgren
Leticia.ohlgren@ppsd.org
(774) 565-4594

Social Studies

Period 1: 4deu2b2
Period 3: s2ab2m?7
Period 4: angmnyi
Period 5: vegrfdq

Leslie Peralta
(401) 626-0898
leslie.peralta@ppsd.org

ELA
ELD

Period 1: rinopvo
Period 2: pmo2snk
Period 3: m2qv6br
Period 4: v3xrd6u
Period 5: 6hifxka



mailto:Tara.misunashustler@ppsd.org
mailto:Leticia.ohlgren@ppsd.org

Krisy-Anne Pinheiro
(401) 541-5880
KristynAnne.Pinhero@ppsd.org

ELA
ELD

Period 1: ok3lpnc
Period 2: ok3lpnc
Period 3: 3ezgffg
Period 4: 3ezgffg
Period 6: hrtn7nv

Elzira Ramos
Elzira.Ramos@ppsd.org

World History

Period 1: z3vhudy
Period 2: Mmtpqrb
Period 3: 7fni7y2
Period 5: rtxmvnj
Period 6: xxgxkz2

Melissa Sarro ELA Period 1: igli2jn
401-287-4370 Period 2: 2vaavp4
melissa.sarro@ppsd.org Period 3: riraja3
Period 4: g5hj45d
Period 5: isdpjbj
Period 6: 4qt35ko
Sherri Sharpe English
sherri.sharpe@ppsd.org Math Period 1: If2aiaij
Science Period 2: ruyvuuz

Learning Center

Period 3: Kou2qwp
Period 4: lyukh5j
Period 5: M74ggvb
Period 6: hag475x

Elisabeth Snead
elisabeth.snead@providencesch
ools.org

(401)237-7001

Social Studies

Period 1:c57cp7
Period 2:h4bgwtc
Period 3: rczeahc
Period 4: rssubqt
Period 5: 4e5e6yv

Kara Tennant
kara.tennant@ppsd.org

Math Lab

Period 2: jlilz2x

Period 4: svymtrj
Period 5: 6pltrm3
Period 6: uofaucg



mailto:KristynAnne.Pinhero@ppsd.org

Daniela Tosta

Social Studies

daniela.tosta@ppsd.org Science Periods 1: tc2gte;

401-347-9801 Math Period 2: tc2gtej
Periods 3: zfaijef
Periods 4: zfaijef
Period 5: fbazox3

Judy VenterGaines Math

judy.ventergaines@ppsd.org Period 1: 6q72xqc
Period 2: ofdwvi
Period 3: 5jddkc
Period 4: 25hw2tv
Period 6: b62xgmb

Courtney Verrocchio Read 180

courtney.verrocchio@ppsd.org Period 1: cridldb

(401) 218-0347 Period 2: pycizrt
Period 3: adbg6bd
Period 4: ekroa2f
Period 3 (Grade 7/Grado 7):
xzyehun
Period 6: zfvgjpl

Grade 7/Grado 7
Staff Name Class/Content Online Classroom Link

Elizabeth Amadio ELA Period 1: 3rZxu4n

elisabeth.amadio@ppsd.org Period 2: wx7x3fe
Period 3: sy6rfej
Period 6: ztqrgaf

Katharine Amaral Social Studies Period 4: nomlms2

katharine.amaral@ppsd.org Period 5: uk4wxpn

Nina Bachini Jarvis Visual Art Period 2: qd2paz7

nina.bachinijarvis@ppsd.org
(401) 300-5029

Period 3: wcurg5k
Period 4: L6cxbn4



mailto:daniela.tosta@ppsd.org
mailto:courtney.verrocchio@ppsd.org
mailto:nina.bachinijarvis@ppsd.org

Period 5: 5geu2j4
Period 6: sxlp5uw

Kianely Capellan Science Period 1: 7bbtréq
Kianely.capellan@ppsd.org Period 2: vug4gf2
Period 3: jgywrba
Period 4: xyt76l6
Stephanie Chatelle Math Period 1: mgghaut
Stephanie.chatelle@ppsd.org Period 3: 2dmnz3a
401-484-7828 Period 4: 5imfuji
Period 5: bisrmad
Period 6: ei527co
Kathy Desrosiers ELA Period 1: nxjcshk
Kathy.desroisers@ppsd.org Period 3: kxkvbzd
Period 4: faeb54n
Period 5: 4wvqtdg
Period 6: mo77nca
Suzanne Doiron Music Period 2: tf206ii

(401) 226-6478
suzanne.doiron@ppsd.org
suzanne.doiron@providencesch

ools.org

Period 3: vkxhv2z
Period 4: koqlxua
Period 5: jjobo5l|
Period 6: p6y202k

Marisa Forte
marissa.forte@ppsd.org

Performing Arts

Period 2: d5vndaz
Period 3: 6j5blfy
Period 4: 7c3h5gw
Period 5: csbaspq
Period 6: ka7dg4t

Mario Forte
mario.forte@ppsd.org
401-267-2903

US History

Period 1: ibnyuwa
Period 2: d2kfwzk
Period 3: apa7bio
Period 4: vmsginu
Period 5: 5lgqodb

Pat Geary
patricia.geary@ppsd.org

Social Studies

Period 2: d6rg5ml
Period 3: cn7ahno
Period 4: opl6tdk
Period 5 yvx2g5x

Christine Gilmartin
christine.gilmartin@ppsd.org

HPE

Period 2: dagl2g3
Period 3: kegt3kb



mailto:Kianely.capellan@ppsd.org
mailto:Stephanie.chatelle@ppsd.org
mailto:suzanne.doiron@ppsd.org
mailto:suzanne.doiron@providenceschools.org
mailto:suzanne.doiron@providenceschools.org
mailto:mario.forte@ppsd.org

Period 4: 6y35pzj
Period 5: p3r4inn
Period 6:lyjavds

Linda Grossi HPE Period 2: ukytky3
linda.grossi@ppsd.org Period 3: 2clnew
(401) 484-8083 Period 4: x5znm37
Period 6: icwiew3
Mile Lacouture Math Period 5: zao5732
Miles.lacouture@ppsd.org Period 6: t6e77ae
401-300-4896
Martha Lawson Science Period 1: gihikel
martha.lawson@ppsd.org Period 2: thz47yc
Period 5: k6nokhl
Toni Leone ELA Period 1: tgydkwn
toni.leone@ppsd.org Period 2: uaytmaf
(401) 692-6249 Period 3: v5uhyrz
Brenda Lucier English Period 1: 4epq7iq
brenda.lucier@ppsd.org Period 2: 2s3t4gv
Period 3: 52wfkww
Period 4: jmdv6ar
Period 5: w2f260l
Period 6:: tzpbagx
Kathleen Mainor Math Period 1: jajg443
Kathleen.mainor@ppsd.org Period 2: b2yynds
Jaycee Maldonado Morales READ 180 Period 1: jascbz7
Jaycee.maldonadomorales@pps | Art Period 2: gimtird
d.org Period 3: 4nee3vr
(401) 250-2656 Period 5: e6dtm4y
Period 6: caqd2q|
Tara Misunas Reading Period 1: 20jrauc
Tara.misunashustler@ppsd.org | Science Period 2: 4m44utf
History Period 3: dhsjt72

Period 5: dedced4
Period 6: dedced4



mailto:linda.grossi@ppsd.org
mailto:Miles.lacouture@ppsd.org
mailto:toni.leone@ppsd.org
mailto:Jaycee.maldonadomorales@ppsd.org
mailto:Jaycee.maldonadomorales@ppsd.org

Julie Motta English Period 1: red gr. ypx5ukd
julie.motta@ppsd.org ELD Period 2: red gr. ypx5ukd
Math Period 3: 4aog7af
Period 4 4aog7af
Period 5: red gr fljhaja
Andrea Narkiewicz ELA Period 1: ksygiye
andrea.narkiewicz@ppsd.org ELD Period 2: ksyqiye
Period 3: p4m43it
Period 5: 2hfe4ed
Period 6: 2hfeded
Alyssa Nicynski Career Experience
alyssa.nicynski@ppsd.org Period 2: nevlyfa
Period 3: hxqzoyl
Period 4: moblb3t
Period 6: 4lfgxwh
William Poland Math Period 1: ki3yjgz
401-300-4918 Period 3: Idxod35
william.poland@ppsd.org Period 4: 4ltweai
Period 5: zaaaohn
Period 6: ninqwcg
Galo Ruben Reyes Math Period 1: psuftpv
Galo.reyes@ppsd.org Period 4: psuftpv
Period 5: psuftpv
Period 6: pxwwcl4
Melissa Sarro ELA Period 1: igli2jn
401-287-4370 Period 2: 2vaavp4
melissa.sarro@ppsd.org Period 3: riraja3
Period 4: g5hj45d
Period 5: isdpjbj
Period 6: 4gt35ko
Sherri Sharpe English
sherri.sharpe@ppsd.org Math Period 1: if2aiaij
Science Period 2: ruyvuuz
Learning Center Period 3: kou2gqwp
Period 4: lyukh5j
Period 5: m74ggvb
Period 6: hag475x
Kara Tennant Math Lab
kara.tennant@ppsd.org Period 2: jlilz2x
Period 4: Svymtrj




Period 5: 6pltrm3
Period 6: uofaucg

Daniela Tosta

Social Studies

daniela.tosta@ppsd.org Science Period 2: tc2gtej

(401) 347-9801 Period 4: zfaijef
Period 5: fbazox3

Judy VenterGaines Math

judy.ventergaines@ppsd.org Period 1: 6g72xqc
Period 2: ofdwvi
Period 3: 5jddkc
Period 4: 25hw2tv
Period 6: b62xgmb

Courtney Verrocchio Read 180

courtney.verrocchio@ppsd.org Period 1: cri4ldb
Period 2: pycizrt
Period 3: adbg6bd
Period 4: ekroa2f
Period 5: xzyehun
Period 6: zfvqjpl

Dan Villiard Science

Daniel.villiard@ppsd.org Period 1: elgj7wx
Period 3: adpaxd;j
Period 4: zfvsfsw
Period 5: dgr5pvb
Period 6: roingzc

Grade 8/Grado 8
Staff Name Class/Content Online Classroom Link

Kianely Capellan Science Period5: etclhw3

Kianely.capellan@ppsd.org

Sam Capron History Period 1: cdpqdjd

sam.capron@ppsd.org Period 2: b5zgccm
Period 4: sxxeibs
Period 5: 25yx40z



mailto:daniela.tosta@ppsd.org
mailto:Kianely.capellan@ppsd.org

Period 6: bpmwigo
Armando Celaya Science Period 1: nxjcshk
armando.celaya@ppsd.org Period 2: 36mtb6v
Period 4: ugu4u6i
Period 5: s4odhd?7
Period 6: nerdqp?
Stephanie Chatelle Math Period 1: mgghaut
Stephanie.chatelle@ppsd.org Period 3: 2dmnz3a
Period 4: 5imfuji
Period 5: bisrmad
Period 6: ei527co
Michael Cook Math Period 1: P5n4c2z
michael.cook@ppsd.org Period 2: ....cqetpkb
Period 3: L3kuj4q
Period 5: 7jbe35j
Period 6: Xhpfdtu
Christopher Corisini Social Studies Period 1: nb6u4my
Christopher.corsini@ppsd.org Period 2: f2a3cbd
Period 4: nghk5vf
Suzanne Doiron Music Period 2: tf206ii
(401) 226-6478 Period 3: vkxhv2z
suzanne.doiron@ppsd.org Period 4: koglxua
suzanne.doiron@providenceschools.org Period 5: jjobo5|
Period 6: p6y202k
Mario Forte US History Period 1: ibnyuwa
mario.forte@ppsd.org Period 2: d2kfwzk
401-267-2903 Period 3: apa7bio
Period 4: vmsginu
Period 5: 5Igqodb
Marisa Forte Performing Arts Period 2: d5vndaz
marissa.forte@ppsd.org Period 3: 6j5blfy
Period 4: 7c3h5gw
Period 5: csbaspq
Period 6: ka7dg4t
Linda Grossi HPE Period 2: ukytky3
linda.grossi@ppsd.org Period 3: 2clnew
(401) 484-8083 Period 4: x5znm37
Period 6: icwiew3



mailto:suzanne.doiron@ppsd.org
mailto:suzanne.doiron@providenceschools.org
mailto:mario.forte@ppsd.org
mailto:linda.grossi@ppsd.org

Terrina Hartnett Science Period 1: smny6hv
terinna.hartnett@ppsd.org Period 2: ykbxthx
terinna.hartnett@providenceschools.org Period 4: jclzm2z
(401) 484-7471 Period 5: kmsxokv
Period 6: 53eornt
Chris Kennedy Read 180 Period 1: odafuk?7
christopher.kennedy@ppsd.org Period 2: re6gabh
christopher.kennedy@providenceschoo Period 3: kegt3kb
Is.org Period 6: gdwfclh
(401) 237-0358
Fred Krapf English Period 1: gkgrppb
alfred.krapf@ppsd.org (Primary) Period 2: kn7dyd3
alfred.krapf@providenceschools.org Period 3: v5em6co
401-680-0839 Period 4: 6g6l4ee
Period 5: hp372wc
Period 6: 5vvnybm
Christine Gilmartin HPE Period 2: dagl2g3
christine.gilmartin@ppsd.org Period 3: kegt3kb
Period 4: 6y35pzj
Period 5:p3rdinn
Period 6:lyjavds
Miles Lacouture Math Period 1: remy4ha
Miles.lacouture@ppsd.org Period 2: soiblur
401-300-4896 Period 4: zpfucdx
John Laurito Media Arts Period 3: pyvbb5x
john.laurito@ppsd.org Period 4: kzuxmgt
Period 5: oufh75r
Period 6: kbzgjvr
Toni Leone ELA Period 1: tgydkwn
toni.leone@ppsd.org Period 2: uaytmaf
401-692-6249 Period 3: v5uhyrz
Brenda Lucier English Period 1: 4epq7iq
brenda.lucier@ppsd.org Period 2: 2s3t4gv
Period 3: 52wfkww
Period 4: jmdve6ar
Period 5: w2260l
Period 6: tzpbagx
Andrea Madera ELA Period 1: as3ym7e
andrea.madera@ppsd.org ELD Period 2: agpjvbr

(401) 484-1716

Social Justice

Period 3: agpjvbr



mailto:terinna.hartnett@ppsd.org
mailto:terinna.hartnett@providenceschools.org
mailto:christopher.kennedy@ppsd.org
mailto:christopher.kennedy@providenceschools.org
mailto:christopher.kennedy@providenceschools.org
mailto:alfred.krapf@ppsd.org
mailto:alfred.krapf@providenceschools.org
mailto:Miles.lacouture@ppsd.org
mailto:toni.leone@ppsd.org
mailto:andrea.madera@ppsd.org

Period 4:
Period 5:

djzgp7r
djzgp7r

Matilda Mahama
matilda.mahama@ppsd.org

History

Period 1:
Period 2:
Period 3:
Period 4:
Period 5:
Period 6:

nxjcshk
halxorn
yfwnkbp
wjtbjji
7kg3gwt
hj7chpf

Kathleen Mainor
Kathleen.mainor@ppsd.org

Math

Period 1:
Period 2:

jajgaas3
b2yynds

Jaycee Maldonado Morales
Jaycee.maldonadomorales@ppsd.org

READ 180
Art

Period 1:
Period 2:
Period 3:
Period 5:
Period 6:

jascbz7
gimtlrd
4nee3vr
ebdtmdy
caqd2ql

Tara Misunas
Tara.misunashustler@ppsd.org

Reading
Science
History

Period 1:
Period 2:
Period 3:
Period 5:
Period 6:

20jrauc
4mAaautf
dhsjt72
dedced4
dedced4

Julie Motta
julie.motta@ppsd.org

English
ELD
Math

Period 1:
Period 2:
Period 3:
Period 4:
Period 5:

red gr. ypx5ukd
red gr. ypx5ukd
4aog7af
daog7af

red gr fljhaja

Alyssa Nicynski
alyssa.nicynski@ppsd.org

Career Experience

Period 2:
Period 3:
Period 4:
Period 6:

nevlyfa
hxqgzoyl
Moblb3t
4lfgxwh

Jane O’Connell
jane.oconnell@ppsd.org

ELA
Social Justice

Period 1:
Period 2:
Period 3:
Period 4:
Period 5:
Period 6:

6w2feob
55saqri
Kou2qwp
mlrj3xf
m74ggv6
S5uw24h6

William Poland
401-300-4918

Math

Period 1:
Period 3:

ki3yjgz
Idxod35




william.poland@ppsd.org Period 4: 4ltweai
Period 5: zaaaohn
Period 6: ninqwcg
Galo Ruben Reyes Math Period 1: psuftpv
Galo.reyes@ppsd.org Period 4: psuftpv
Period 5: psuftpv
Period 6: pxwwcl4
Melissa Sarro ELA Period 1: igli2jn
401-287-4370 Period 2: 2vaavp4
melissa.sarro@ppsd.org Period 3: riraja3
Period 4: g5hj45d
Period 5: isdpjbj
Period 6: 4qt35ko
Sherri Sharpe English
sherri.sharpe@ppsd.org Math Period 1: If2aiaij
Science Period 2: ruyvuuz
Learning Center Period 3: kou2qwp
Period 4: lyukh5j
Period 5: m74ggvb
Period 6: hag475x
Kara Tennant Math Lab
kara.tennant@ppsd.org Period 2: jlilz2x
Period 4: svymtrj
Period 5: 6pltrm3
Period 6: uofaucg
Genesis Terrero ELA/ELD Period 1: kdwcctg
genesis.terrero@ppsd.org Period 2: k4wcctg
401-753-2386 Period 4: ubcwbpt
Period 5: ubcwbpt
Daniela Tosta Social Studies
daniela.tosta@ppsd.org Science Period 2: tcagtej
Period 4: zfaijef
Lori lannucci ELA Period 1: ap3eej7
lori.iannucci@ppsd.org Social Justice Period 2: otgrnke
Period 3: rigfzsb
Period 4: oebtaiy
Period 5: 4i0603x
Period 6: wfcdzpf



mailto:genesis.terrero@ppsd.org

Judy VenterGaines Math
judy.ventergaines@ppsd.org Period 1: 6q72xqc
Period 2: ofdwvi
Period 3: 5jddkc
Period 4: 25hw2tv
Period 6: b62xgmb
Dan Villiard Science 8 Period 2: luiht7v
daniel.villiard@ppsd.org
Guidance
Staff Name Grade Online Classroom Link

Jessica Rivera
Jessica.rivera@ppsd.org
300-5108

Grade 8/Grado 8

Period 1-6: zv4 khl

Learning Center

Staff Name

Class/Content

Online Classroom Link

Sandra Aiello
sandra.aiello@ppsd.org

Period 3L: 5hy2ckn
Period 4: k2d562n

Sandy Amaral
sandy.amaral@ppsd.org
401 484-1894

Grade 6/Grado 6
Grade 7/Grado 7
Grade 8/Grado 8

Period 4: a3thf17

Suzy Santos
401-589-1801
suzy.santos@ppsd.org

Grade 6/Grado 6
Grade 7/Grado 7
Grade 8/Grado 8

Period 23xmdhut



mailto:Jessica.rivera@ppsd.org

Special Education

Staff Name

Grade/Grado

Online Classroom Link

Becky Hosford

rebecca.hosford@ppsd.org

Grade 7/Grado 7
Grade 8/Grado 8

(401)484-7340

Period 1: Hosford/Krapf
mggbamg

Period 2: Hosford/Chatelle
mdatxig

Period 3: Hosford/Lacouture
gaxcoad

Period 4: m4atxig

Period 5: Hosford/Heroux
inylShv

Period 6: Hosford/Reyes igfejak

Social Workers

Staff Name

Grade/Grado

Online Classroom Link

Hope Johnson
hope.johnson@ppsd.org
Google Voice #
401-484-8399

Grade 6/Grado 6
Grade 7/Grado 7
Grade 8/Grado 8

Period 1-6: w74lrvj

School Nurse

Staff Name

Grade/Grado

Julie Malloy RN

julie.malloy@ppsp.org
401-227-5106

Grade 6/Grado 6
Grade 7/Grado 7
Grade 8/Grado 8



mailto:rebecca.hosford@ppsd.org
mailto:hope.johnson@ppsd.org
mailto:julie.malloy@ppsp.org

